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 NVC U14 Paneled SL W at BMA
Slalom (U14 / Women)

Run Ranking 2

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Julius Adam (E)
REFEREE Sheredy Ryan (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Whitney Todd (E)
START REFEREE Genereaux Stephen (E)
FINISH REFEREE Markham Daniel (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Rain
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Markham Ryan (E)
- A - Van Beever Paige (E)
- B - Hicks Collin (E)
- C - Payne Devin (E)

Markham Ryan (E)
- A - Van Beever Paige (E)
- B - Hicks Collin (E)
- C - Payne Devin (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 667 m 667 m
FINISH 544 m 544 m
DROP 123 m 123 m
HOMOLOGATION 10174/10/11 10174/10/11
GATES 31 31
DIRECTIONS 30 30
STARTING TIME 9:30 11:30

CATEGORY : U14     LIST n°716

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.13

1/10/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern N0543  /  1/10/2016 at 14:08  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

1 75 Sauter Lena 2002 BMA 16.22 (1) 20.63 (1) 36.85
2 61 Sommer Celine 2003 GMVS 16.89 (2) 20.68 (2) 37.57
3 17 Trudeau Samantha 2002 BMA 17.61 (3) 21.42 (3) 39.03
4 12 Sargent Sophie 2002 BMA 17.74 (8) 21.45 (4) 39.19
5 33 Martin Astrid 2002 GMVS 17.67 (5) 21.77 (5) 39.44
6 51 Cassidy Carissa 2002 BMA 17.69 (6) 21.96 (7) 39.65
7 46 Welter Ariana 2002 GMVS 17.86 (10) 21.86 (6) 39.72
8 67 Arnott Mackenzie 2002 MMSC 17.70 (7) 22.08 (9) 39.78
9 31 Sege Georgia 2003 GMVS 17.90 (11) 22.03 (8) 39.93

10 44 Goetze Viva 2002 COCH 17.82 (9) 22.19 (10) 40.01
11 81 Ashnault Elena 2003 BMA 18.41 (14) 22.51 (11) 40.92
12 27 Cole Audrey 2003 GMVS 18.35 (13) 22.79 (13) 41.14
13 62 Rubinstein Bo 2002 GMVS 18.25 (12) 22.94 (16) 41.19
14 24 Rosenbloom Ashley 2003 MMSC 18.51 (15) 22.82 (14) 41.33
15 18 Julius Sydney 2002 GMVS 18.73 (18) 22.65 (12) 41.38
16 54 Cummings Danielle 2002 JPSC 19.07 (26) 22.89 (15) 41.96
17 82 Hubbard Grace 2002 GMVS 19.02 (24) 23.02 (19) 42.04
17 63 Cahill Lauren 2003 BMA 18.74 (19) 23.30 (21) 42.04
17 11 Hatch Ainsley 2003 GMVS 19.10 (27) 22.94 (16) 42.04
20 200 Van Beever Ella 2003 BMA 18.51 (15) 23.60 (23) 42.11
21 80 Diamond Naomi 2002 COCH 18.57 (17) 23.61 (24) 42.18
22 53 Zubarik Olivia 2003 GMVS 18.91 (21) 23.37 (22) 42.28
23 79 Timmerman Alsacia 2003 MMSC 19.41 (32) 22.97 (18) 42.38
24 19 Delaney Corriann 2002 BMA 19.41 (32) 23.05 (20) 42.46
25 21 Austin Emma 2002 GMVS 19.01 (23) 23.70 (26) 42.71
26 73 Marvin Emily 2002 SNSC 18.97 (22) 24.00 (31) 42.97
27 77 Patton Binney 2002 GMVS 18.84 (20) 24.28 (35) 43.12
28 83 Maynard Samantha 2003 GMVS 19.29 (30) 23.89 (28) 43.18
29 64 Kogut Gretchen 2003 GMVS 19.15 (28) 24.13 (32) 43.28
30 23 Honos Grace 2003 GMVS 19.05 (25) 24.27 (33) 43.32
31 76 Foote Abbey 2003 SNSC 19.35 (31) 23.98 (30) 43.33
32 71 Morelli Alanya 2003 MRSC 19.54 (34) 23.86 (27) 43.40
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Markham Ryan (E)
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

33 47 Jacunski Deena 2003 COCH 19.87 (39) 23.93 (29) 43.80
34 59 Brophy Julia 2003 GMVS 19.84 (38) 24.27 (33) 44.11
35 29 Hagios Greta 2003 GMVS 19.75 (36) 24.38 (37) 44.13
36 65 Wiebe Erika 2003 GMVS 19.56 (35) 24.68 (41) 44.24
37 8 Wagner Anika 2003 MMSC 19.95 (41) 24.31 (36) 44.26
38 70 Reid Holly 2003 MMSC 19.77 (37) 24.86 (43) 44.63
38 1 Justicz Hannah 2003 MMSC 20.23 (42) 24.40 (38) 44.63
40 45 Pinilla Amelia 2002 GMVS 19.87 (39) 24.86 (43) 44.73
41 9 Johnson Caroline 2002 MRSC 20.42 (44) 24.64 (40) 45.06
42 22 Fisher Keely 2003 MMSC 20.58 (46) 24.71 (42) 45.29
43 55 Socia Annika 2003 BMA 20.39 (43) 25.30 (46) 45.69
44 42 Friedman Lindley 2003 GMVS 20.51 (45) 25.41 (48) 45.92
45 37 Fannon Aine 2003 GMVS 20.72 (48) 25.40 (47) 46.12
46 6 Couperthwait Charlotte 2003 COCH 21.03 (50) 25.11 (45) 46.14
47 16 Delaney Ryan 2003 BMA 20.92 (49) 25.75 (50) 46.67
48 52 Healer Mia 2003 MMSC 21.38 (54) 25.56 (49) 46.94
49 13 Mazer Siena 2003 GMVS 20.70 (47) 26.54 (52) 47.24
50 60 Goldman Claire 2003 COCH 21.05 (51) 27.16 (54) 48.21
51 4 Paquin Avery 2003 MRSC 21.89 (57) 27.17 (55) 49.06
52 7 Ramirez-Rcher Ellie 2003 COCH 21.27 (53) 27.87 (58) 49.14
53 66 Arnold Lily 2002 MMSC 21.86 (56) 27.34 (56) 49.20
54 15 Anderson Margaret 2003 BMA 22.21 (58) 27.07 (53) 49.28
55 78 Boynton Grace 2002 BMA 21.84 (55) 27.69 (57) 49.53
56 41 Magnan Sarah 2002 SNSC 22.75 (59) 28.61 (59) 51.36
57 40 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS 27.82 (64) 23.69 (25) 51.51
58 50 Weston Brienna 2002 MMSC 17.65 (4) 34.66 (63) 52.31
59 2 Phelan Rosie 2002 SNSC 23.61 (60) 28.78 (60) 52.39
60 39 Jernigan Aliza 2003 MRSC 28.10 (65) 24.52 (39) 52.62
61 74 Hall Kate 2003 GMVS 27.20 (63) 25.99 (51) 53.19
62 28 Griffin Waverly 2003 BMA 19.24 (29) 36.32 (64) 55.56
63 36 Marroquin Sara 2003 COCH 24.76 (61) 32.50 (62) 57.26
64 30 Sisk Julia 2003 BMA 24.91 (62) 32.39 (61) 57.30
65 68 Rollins Emma 2003 GMVS 21.15 (52) 45.90 (65) 1:07.05

Did Not Start (16)

3 Minnerly Sydney 2002 GMVS
5 Bagshaw Gillian 2003 BMA
14 Lyden Shea 2002 MMSC
20 Giami-leroux Rebecca 2003 MMSC
25 Daigle Celia 2002 MMSC
26 Yardley Taegen 2003 MMSC
32 Provost Alyssa 2002 GMVS
34 McKenna Emma 2003 COCH
35 Doran Charlotte 2002 MMSC
38 Murphy Reese 2003 BMA
43 Cavanaugh Brooke 2003 BMA
48 Heaton Winter 2003 MRSC
57 Beck Siri 2002 MMSC
58 Serisky Kira 2003 COCH
69 Derubeis Julia 2002 BMA
72 Todd Olivia 2003 GMVS
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Did Not Finish (2)

49 Gayner Aidan 2002 BMA
56 Martin Grace 2002 SNSC



VolaSoftControlPdf

 NVC U14 Paneled SL W at BMA
Slalom (U14 / Women)

Run analysis 2

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.13

1/10/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern N0543  /  1/10/2016 at 14:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

38 1 Justicz Hannah 2003 MMSC 20.23 (42) 24.40 (38) 44.63
59 2 Phelan Rosie 2002 SNSC 23.61 (60) 28.78 (60) 52.39

3 Minnerly Sydney 2002 GMVS Did Not Start
51 4 Paquin Avery 2003 MRSC 21.89 (57) 27.17 (55) 49.06

5 Bagshaw Gillian 2003 BMA Did Not Start
46 6 Couperthwait Charlotte 2003 COCH 21.03 (50) 25.11 (45) 46.14
52 7 Ramirez-Rcher Ellie 2003 COCH 21.27 (53) 27.87 (58) 49.14
37 8 Wagner Anika 2003 MMSC 19.95 (41) 24.31 (36) 44.26
41 9 Johnson Caroline 2002 MRSC 20.42 (44) 24.64 (40) 45.06
17 11 Hatch Ainsley 2003 GMVS 19.10 (27) 22.94 (16) 42.04
4 12 Sargent Sophie 2002 BMA 17.74 (8) 21.45 (4) 39.19

49 13 Mazer Siena 2003 GMVS 20.70 (47) 26.54 (52) 47.24
14 Lyden Shea 2002 MMSC Did Not Start

54 15 Anderson Margaret 2003 BMA 22.21 (58) 27.07 (53) 49.28
47 16 Delaney Ryan 2003 BMA 20.92 (49) 25.75 (50) 46.67
3 17 Trudeau Samantha 2002 BMA 17.61 (3) 21.42 (3) 39.03

15 18 Julius Sydney 2002 GMVS 18.73 (18) 22.65 (12) 41.38
24 19 Delaney Corriann 2002 BMA 19.41 (32) 23.05 (20) 42.46

20 Giami-leroux Rebecca 2003 MMSC Did Not Start
25 21 Austin Emma 2002 GMVS 19.01 (23) 23.70 (26) 42.71
42 22 Fisher Keely 2003 MMSC 20.58 (46) 24.71 (42) 45.29
30 23 Honos Grace 2003 GMVS 19.05 (25) 24.27 (33) 43.32
14 24 Rosenbloom Ashley 2003 MMSC 18.51 (15) 22.82 (14) 41.33

25 Daigle Celia 2002 MMSC Did Not Start
26 Yardley Taegen 2003 MMSC Did Not Start

12 27 Cole Audrey 2003 GMVS 18.35 (13) 22.79 (13) 41.14
62 28 Griffin Waverly 2003 BMA 19.24 (29) 36.32 (64) 55.56
35 29 Hagios Greta 2003 GMVS 19.75 (36) 24.38 (37) 44.13
64 30 Sisk Julia 2003 BMA 24.91 (62) 32.39 (61) 57.30
9 31 Sege Georgia 2003 GMVS 17.90 (11) 22.03 (8) 39.93

32 Provost Alyssa 2002 GMVS Did Not Start
5 33 Martin Astrid 2002 GMVS 17.67 (5) 21.77 (5) 39.44

34 McKenna Emma 2003 COCH Did Not Start
35 Doran Charlotte 2002 MMSC Did Not Start

63 36 Marroquin Sara 2003 COCH 24.76 (61) 32.50 (62) 57.26
45 37 Fannon Aine 2003 GMVS 20.72 (48) 25.40 (47) 46.12

38 Murphy Reese 2003 BMA Did Not Start
60 39 Jernigan Aliza 2003 MRSC 28.10 (65) 24.52 (39) 52.62
57 40 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS 27.82 (64) 23.69 (25) 51.51
56 41 Magnan Sarah 2002 SNSC 22.75 (59) 28.61 (59) 51.36
44 42 Friedman Lindley 2003 GMVS 20.51 (45) 25.41 (48) 45.92

43 Cavanaugh Brooke 2003 BMA Did Not Start
10 44 Goetze Viva 2002 COCH 17.82 (9) 22.19 (10) 40.01
40 45 Pinilla Amelia 2002 GMVS 19.87 (39) 24.86 (43) 44.73
7 46 Welter Ariana 2002 GMVS 17.86 (10) 21.86 (6) 39.72

33 47 Jacunski Deena 2003 COCH 19.87 (39) 23.93 (29) 43.80
48 Heaton Winter 2003 MRSC Did Not Start
49 Gayner Aidan 2002 BMA Did Not Finish

58 50 Weston Brienna 2002 MMSC 17.65 (4) 34.66 (63) 52.31
6 51 Cassidy Carissa 2002 BMA 17.69 (6) 21.96 (7) 39.65

48 52 Healer Mia 2003 MMSC 21.38 (54) 25.56 (49) 46.94
22 53 Zubarik Olivia 2003 GMVS 18.91 (21) 23.37 (22) 42.28
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16 54 Cummings Danielle 2002 JPSC 19.07 (26) 22.89 (15) 41.96
43 55 Socia Annika 2003 BMA 20.39 (43) 25.30 (46) 45.69

56 Martin Grace 2002 SNSC 19.53 Did Not Finish
57 Beck Siri 2002 MMSC Did Not Start
58 Serisky Kira 2003 COCH Did Not Start

34 59 Brophy Julia 2003 GMVS 19.84 (38) 24.27 (33) 44.11
50 60 Goldman Claire 2003 COCH 21.05 (51) 27.16 (54) 48.21
2 61 Sommer Celine 2003 GMVS 16.89 (2) 20.68 (2) 37.57

13 62 Rubinstein Bo 2002 GMVS 18.25 (12) 22.94 (16) 41.19
17 63 Cahill Lauren 2003 BMA 18.74 (19) 23.30 (21) 42.04
29 64 Kogut Gretchen 2003 GMVS 19.15 (28) 24.13 (32) 43.28
36 65 Wiebe Erika 2003 GMVS 19.56 (35) 24.68 (41) 44.24
53 66 Arnold Lily 2002 MMSC 21.86 (56) 27.34 (56) 49.20
8 67 Arnott Mackenzie 2002 MMSC 17.70 (7) 22.08 (9) 39.78

65 68 Rollins Emma 2003 GMVS 21.15 (52) 45.90 (65) 1:07.05
69 Derubeis Julia 2002 BMA Did Not Start

38 70 Reid Holly 2003 MMSC 19.77 (37) 24.86 (43) 44.63
32 71 Morelli Alanya 2003 MRSC 19.54 (34) 23.86 (27) 43.40

72 Todd Olivia 2003 GMVS Did Not Start
26 73 Marvin Emily 2002 SNSC 18.97 (22) 24.00 (31) 42.97
61 74 Hall Kate 2003 GMVS 27.20 (63) 25.99 (51) 53.19
1 75 Sauter Lena 2002 BMA 16.22 (1) 20.63 (1) 36.85

31 76 Foote Abbey 2003 SNSC 19.35 (31) 23.98 (30) 43.33
27 77 Patton Binney 2002 GMVS 18.84 (20) 24.28 (35) 43.12
55 78 Boynton Grace 2002 BMA 21.84 (55) 27.69 (57) 49.53
23 79 Timmerman Alsacia 2003 MMSC 19.41 (32) 22.97 (18) 42.38
21 80 Diamond Naomi 2002 COCH 18.57 (17) 23.61 (24) 42.18
11 81 Ashnault Elena 2003 BMA 18.41 (14) 22.51 (11) 40.92
17 82 Hubbard Grace 2002 GMVS 19.02 (24) 23.02 (19) 42.04
28 83 Maynard Samantha 2003 GMVS 19.29 (30) 23.89 (28) 43.18
20 200 Van Beever Ella 2003 BMA 18.51 (15) 23.60 (23) 42.11


